ANALYSIS

of accounting of citizens received by Almalyk MMC JSC
for the period from 01.01.2023 to 01.10.2023.

The nature of the appeal

Admission and reinstatement to
work

Transfer to another job
Labor disputes
Salary

Fulfillment of the terms of the
contract

Material aid
The issue of preschool education
Land-related issues

Housing and communal services
issue

Other issues
Total

Number of
accepted
requests

2133

290
101
81

29

246
34
80

193

299
3486

Reviewed

2120

275
89
77

25

235
34
69

185

287
3396

of these:
Under

Timely consideration

replies

2120

275
89
77

25

235
34
69

185

287
3396

(there are
deadlines)

13

15
12
4

4

11
0
11

8

12
90

Overdue
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