ANALYSIS
of accounting of citizens received by Almalyk MMC JSC
for the period from 01.01.2023 to 01.10.2023.

The nature of the appeal	Number of accepted requests	of these:			
		Reviewed	Timely replies	Under consideration (there are deadlines)	Overdue
Admission and reinstatement to work	2133	2120	2120	13	0
Transfer to another job	290	275	275	15	0
Labor disputes	101	89	89	12	0
Salary	81	77	77	4	0
Fulfillment of the terms of the contract	29	25	25	4	0
Material aid	246	235	235	11	0
The issue of preschool education	34	34	34	0	0
Land-related issues	80	69	69	11	0
Housing and communal services issue	193	185	185	8	0
Other issues	299	287	287	12	0
Total	3486	3396	3396	90	0